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TIME   TABLE 
Week end cum Contact Classes 2023 – 24 

Advanced Diploma in Bio Informatics  
Semester - I 

 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 
 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
 

1 18-05-2024 Saturday Paper - I Paper – II  
 
 
 
 
 
L 
 
 
U 
 
 
N 
 
 
C 
 
 
H 
 

Paper – III Paper - IV 

2 19-05-2024 Sunday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

3 22-05-2024 Wednesday Paper – I 
(Practical) 

Paper – II 
(Practical) 

Paper – III 
(Practical) 

Paper – IV 
(Practical) 

4 25-05-2024 Saturday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

5 26-05-2024 Sunday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

6 29-05-2024 Wednesday Paper – I 
(Practical) 

Paper – II 
(Practical) 

Paper – III 
(Practical) 

Paper – IV 
(Practical) 

7 01-06-2024 Saturday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

8 02-06-2024 Sunday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

9 05-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – I 
(Practical) 

Paper – II 
(Practical) 

Paper – III 
(Practical) 

Paper – IV 
(Practical) 

10 08-06-2024 Sec.Saturday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

11 15-06-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

12 16-06-2024 Sunday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

13 19-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – I 
(Practical) 

Paper – II 
(Practical) 

Paper – III 
(Practical) 

Paper – IV 
(Practical) 

14 22-06-2024 Saturday Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

15 24-06-2024 Monday Paper – I 
(Practical) 

Paper – II 
(Practical) 

Paper – III 
(Practical) 

Paper – IV 
(Practical) 

 

Advanced  Diploma  in Bio Informatics - I Semester  :  
 
I. Basics of Biocomputing & Biostatistics  : Mr. K. Harisha Chary (Theory& Practical) 

II. Molecular Biology & Genetic Engineering  : Dr. S. Prashant / Dr. M. Madhavi   

III. Biological Databases & Algorithms : Dr. A. Srinivas  

IV. Bio Python Programming   : Mr. K. Harisha Chary (Theory& Practical) 

V Paper II & III (Practical) : Mr. G.Shravan Kumar 
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